Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

How many condition are for Namaz?

In whch surah are the 27 Attributes of God mentioned?

Pick out the definition of Sunnat.

The "IFK" Eevt is described in the Quran in?

In the Holy Quran how many times has out beloved Prophet (PBUH) been addressed as YA
AY-YOHUN NABIO?

How many bows are there in The Holy Quaran.

Al-Hudaibiyah Treaty was concluded in ....... Hijri

After sleeping for a 100 years he again woke up:

Which companion of Prophet was awarded with the title of "The lion of Allah"?

The Effective Zakat System can ensure the elimination of?

Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was born in the present day

Pick out the three basic beliefs of Islam.

The tile given to the pioneers of Islam was?

Who suggested name "Ahmed" for the Holy Prophet (PBUH)?

Answers Choice
A
B.
C.
D.
A. Al-Mulk

B. At-Talaq

C. Hadeed
D. Al-Qalam

A. The acts performed by the
Muslims.

B. The acts performed by the
Sahabiss.

C. The acts and sayings of the Holy
Prophet (PBUH)

D. The acts performed by Pious
Caliphs

. Surah Noor

. Surah Tauba
. Surah Bagrah
. Surah yaseen

11

12
13
14

Dow» DOWP DOWr DO

[ NN NS |

. Hazrat Uzair(AS)

. Hazrat Zu-al-Kafl(AS)
. Hazrat Yusha(AS)

. None of the above

. Hazrat Omar Farooque (R.A)
. Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A)
. Hazrat Hamza bin Abdul Mutlaib

A)
. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)

. Poverty

. Interest

. Class Distinction
. Ignorance

Iraq
Palestine
Saudi Arabia
Syria

Kalimah, Salat, Haij
Tauheed, Salat, Roza

. Tauheed, Namaz, Hajj

. Tauheed, Risalat, Akhirat

UOW» UOoWr U0Wr UZOU» U0OWr

. Mushahiddon al awwalun

A

B. Muslimoon al Awwalun
C. Assabigoon al wwalun
D. Al-awwalun
A
B

. Abdul Mutalib
. Abu Talib

C. Abdullah

D. None of these



15

16

17

18

19

20

Hazrat Yousaf(AS) remained in the well for:

How many times has Hazrat Musa(AS) been mentioned in The Holy Quran.

The ....... year of the prophethood, was the year of grief.

The Battle of Uhud was fought in......... A.D?

According the Holy Quran the best drink is.?

About people were with him in the boat.

o

B
C
D
A

B
C

ow» oowp

ow>

@ >

5 days.
10 days.

15 days

120
125
130

7th
8th
. 9th

. Water
. Both Aand B
. None of these

.40
. 50
.60



