

NAT II Oriental & Islamic Studies Source of Islamic Religious/Quran & Hadith

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Oi	Questions	
1	How many condition are for Namaz?	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
2	In whch surah are the 27 Attributes of God mentioned?	A. Al-Mulk B. At-Talaq C. Hadeed D. Al-Qalam
3	Pick out the definition of Sunnat.	A. The acts performed by the Muslims. B. The acts performed by the Sahabiss. C. The acts and sayings of the Holy Prophet (PBUH) D. The acts performed by Pious Caliphs
4	The "IFK" Eevt is described in the Quran in?	A. Surah Noor B. Surah Tauba C. Surah Baqrah D. Surah yaseen
5	In the Holy Quran how many times has out beloved Prophet (PBUH) been addressed as YA AY-YOHUN NABIO?	A. 11 B. 12 C. 13 D. 14
6	How many bows are there in The Holy Quaran.	A. 13 B. 14 C. 15 D. 16
7	Al-Hudaibiyah Treaty was concluded in Hijri	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
8	After sleeping for a 100 years he again woke up:	A. Hazrat Uzair(AS) B. Hazrat Zu-al-Kafl(AS) C. Hazrat Yusha(AS) D. None of the above
9	Which companion of Prophet≝ was awarded with the title of "The lion of Allah"?	A. Hazrat Omar Farooque (R.A) B. Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A) C. Hazrat Hamza bin Abdul Mutlaib (R.A) D. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)
10	The Effective Zakat System can ensure the elimination of?	A. Poverty B. Interest C. Class Distinction D. Ignorance
11	Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was born in the present day	A. Iraq B. Palestine C. Saudi Arabia D. Syria
12	Pick out the three basic beliefs of Islam.	A. Kalimah, Salat, Haij B. Tauheed, Salat, Roza C. Tauheed, Namaz, Hajj D. Tauheed, Risalat, Akhirat
13	The tile given to the pioneers of Islam was?	A. Mushahiddon al awwalun B. Muslimoon al Awwalun C. Assabiqoon al wwalun D. Al-awwalun
14	Who suggested name "Ahmed" for the Holy Prophet (PBUH)?	A. Abdul Mutalib B. Abu Talib C. Abdullah D. None of these

15	Hazrat Yousaf(AS) remained in the well for:	A. 5 days. B. 10 days. C. 3 days D. 15 days
16	How many times has Hazrat Musa(AS) been mentioned in The Holy Quran.	A. 120 B. 125 C. 130 D. 135
17	The year of the prophethood, was the year of grief.	A. 7th B. 8th C. 9th D. 10th
18	The Battle of Uhud was fought in A.D?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
19	According the Holy Quran the best drink is.?	A. Milk B. Water C. Both A and B D. None of these
20	About people were with him in the boat.	A. 40 B. 50 C. 60 D. 80